Product Data Sheet
Casing Snap-Fit Sleeves (CSF/CSK)
Features & Benefits
Rapid and Reliable Installation
Long Term Sealing
The Canusa CSF/CSK sleeve has a one-
piece construction that allows rapid and
reliable field installation. The unique snap-

n
s
How to Order:
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
&
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
In
fo
CSK-320/130-860-YW CSF/CSK
YE-yellow BK-blackColour
860 mmSleeve Width
320/130 mmSupplied/Recovered
1.1 mmAdhesive (thickness as supplied)
2.0 mmBacking (thickness as supplied)
CSKConfiguration
Typical Product Properties
* Other sizes can be ordered for non-standard applications. Please consult Canusa Product Management. Standard sleeve width is 860 mm (34“) Sleeves can also be made 525 mm (21“) wide
CANUSA-CPS
SHAWCOR LTDa division of .
25 Bethridge Road
Rexdale, Ontario
M9W 1M7,
Canada
Tel: +1 (416) 743-7111
Fax: +1 (416) 743-5927
Canada U.S.A./Latin America
CANUSA-CPS
SHAWCOR INC.a division of
2408 Timberloch Place
Building C-8
The Woodlands, Texas
77380, U.S.A.
Tel: +1 (281) 367-8866
Fax: +1 (281) 367-4304
Europe/Middle East Asia/Pacific
CANUSA-CPS
a division of Canusa Systems Ltd.
Unit 3, Sterling Park
Gatwick Road
Crawley, West Sussex
England RH10 9QT
Tel: +44 (1293) 541254
Fax: +44 (1293) 541777
CANUSA-CPS
BrederoShaw (S) Pte Ltd
101 Thomson Road
#17-01/02, United Square
Singapore
307591
Tel +65-6732-2355
Fax +65-6732-9073
CSK kits include polypropylene skirting, filament tape, closure seal,
snap-fit high expansion sleeve, and a set of installation instructions.
Casing Snap-Fit Sleeve (CFS/CSK)